Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Reveal means

In the aseptic method, instead of chemiclas was used to sterilize instruments.

Lysozyme was the of penicillin

He lacked both the training and equipment needed for the job.

It was a dustless, air-conditioned sanctum.

Therapy means

Fleming was knighted in 1944, and awarded Nobel prize for Medicine in

They could not be seen with the nakedeye.

Fleming was born on a farm near Darvel on August i6

At fourteen he went to

Germs are invadersbut the white cells in the body fight them.

At twenty Fleming received a share in a legacy.

"Invade" means:

He provokedothers to seek new antibiotics .

His share was enough for him to train for a career with better

Answers Choice

A

DOWP» TO® > 0DO@WP 0UOWr UOWr 0UOWP UOmP» U0Wmr 0U0Wr U0WP» U0Wr U0WP U0Wmr 00W» U0W

hide
cover
shroud
open

pure water

hot water

heat

a mechanical method

Forerunner
Basis
Sister
Mother

Missed
Wanted
Needed
Did not have

Comfortable reserved place.
Shaded place

Cave

Underground room

a book

a game

an exercise
medical treatment

1945
1947
1949
1955

Bare
Unhelped

. Unassisted

Open

1681
1781
1881
1981

Paris

. Washington

London
New York

. Attackers for control

Attackers
Entrants
Killers

. Property left by parent
. Public property

Neighbour's property

. Friend's property

Enter

Attack

Enter and control
Approach

Incited

Caused
Led
Forced

Result
Prfofit

. Prospects

Gains



16

17

18

19

20

Lysozyme was the

Sir AlImorth Wright had been made a

Lister used

Presumably the spore of the

of penicillin

in the Army Medical Service

freely.

named Metchnikoff who revealed the true nature of the problem.

or fungus was blown in through the window

A
B.
C.

TOwWPFr UTOmPE U0W

Sister
Basis
Mother

. Brigadier

Major

. Leiutenant

. Poisons
. Strong acids

. air cleansers
. Biologist

. Urologist
. <div><br></div>

<div>zoologist</div>

A
B.

D.

mild
mood

mode



