

English Fsc Part 2 Chapter 13 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Reveal means	A. hide B. cover C. shroud D. open
2	In the aseptic method, instead of chemiclas was used to sterilize instruments.	A. pure water B. hot water C. heat D. a mechanical method
3	Lysozyme was the of penicillin	A. Forerunner B. Basis C. Sister D. Mother
4	He <u>lacked</u> both the training and equipment needed for the job.	A. Missed B. Wanted C. Needed D. Did not have
5	It was a dustless, air-conditioned sanctum.	A. Comfortable reserved place. B. Shaded place C. Cave D. Underground room
6	Therapy means	A. a book B. a game C. an exercise D. medical treatment
7	Fleming was knighted in 1944, and awarded Nobel prize for Medicine in	A. 1945 B. 1947 C. 1949 D. 1955
8	They could not be seen with the <u>naked</u> eye.	A. Bare B. Unhelped C. Unassisted D. Open
9	Fleming was born on a farm near Darvel on August i6	A. 1681 B. 1781 C. 1881 D. 1981
10	At fourteen he went to	A. Paris B. Washington C. London D. New York
11	Germs are invaders but the white cells in the body fight them.	A. Attackers for control B. Attackers C. Entrants D. Killers
12	At twenty Fleming received a share in a <u>legacy.</u>	A. Property left by parent B. Public property C. Neighbour's property D. Friend's property
13	"Invade" means:	A. Enter B. Attack C. Enter and control D. Approach
14	He <u>provoked</u> others to seek new antibiotics .	A. Incited B. Caused C. Led D. Forced
15	His share was enough for him to train for a career with better	A. Result B. Prfofit C. Prospects D. Gains

16	Lysozyme was the of penicillin	A. Sister B. Basis C. Mother D. Forerunner
17	Sir Almorth Wright had been made a in the Army Medical Service	A. Colonel B. Brigadier C. Major D. Leiutenant
18	Lister used freely.	A. Poisons B. Strong acids C. Germ-killing medicines D. air cleansers
19	It was a named Metchnikoff who revealed the true nature of the problem.	A. Biologist B. Bacteriologist C. Urologist D. <div> <div>zoologist</div></div>
20	Presumably the spore of the or fungus was blown in through the window	A. mild B. mood C. mould D. mode